Li
gh
tin
g
C
on
tro
l a
nd
 A
ut
om
at
io
n
Specification subject to change without prior notice. Last updated 13/03/2024
The SOLO LED Dimmer features
advanced phase-cut dimming technology
and an optimised dimming range for
reliable, smooth and precise control of
Haneco’s dimmable luminaires.
Phase-Cut (Trailing Edge)
LED Dimmer
SOLO350W
SAP CODE: 2002358
QUICK FACTS
• Trailing edge dimmer suitable for compatible Haneco fittings
• Maximum load 350W (e.g. over twenty LED downlights)
• Compatible with standard wall plates and apertures
• Simple 2 wire design for easy installation
DERATING LEVELS
Multigang Derating Max Load (at 25 °C) Min Load (at 50 °C)
1 350 W 175 W
2 300 W 150 W
3 250 W 125 W
4 200 W 100 W
SPECIFICATIONS
Dimming Method Phase-Cut Dimming (TE)
Supply Voltage 220-240 V, 50 / 60 Hz
Max. Load Wattage 350 W
Dimming Range 2 % to 100 %
Operating Ambient Temp. 0 to 40 °C
Thermal Derating -20 to 70 °C
Weight 25 g
Overcurrent Protection Yes
Overvoltage Protection Yes
Overtemperature Protection Yes
Noise Immunity Yes
Retain Dimmer Setting Yes
Mechanical Stop Yes
Connection Type 110mm Flying Leads
Housing Acrylic
Connection Insulation PVC
Warranty 3 yrs
SOLO
Accessories
38
.752
.4
24.1
22.9
SOLO-KNOB-WH
SAP CODE: 2002360
White Dimmer Knob For LED
SOLO Dimmer
SOLO-KNOB-BK
SAP CODE: 2002361
Black Dimmer Knob For LED
SOLO Dimmer
LCC25UF
SAP CODE: 2001210
Load Correction Capacitor
0.33uF/305Vac Capacitance
Value
LOOP
CAPACITOR
CAPACITOR
(load bypass capacitor
included)